
BID RESULTS 
 
W912P8-06-B-0059  
 
Calcasieu River and Pass, LA  Maintenance Dredging Approx. MI.22.8,  C/L Sta. 1201+75, To Approx. MI. 5.0, C/L  Sta. 260+00, 
including Devil’s Elbow, (Non Continuous), and Coastal Wetlands Planning, Protection and Restoration Act 8th Priority Project List, 
Sabine Refuge Marsh Creation Cycle 3 Project, CS-28-3 Cameron and Calcasieu Parishes, LA   ED 06-074 
 
 
1.  Mike Hooks    (APP LOW)   (L )     $14,162,500.00 
 
2.  Pine Bluff Sand & Gravel      (L)     $17,812,300.00 
 
3.   Weeks Marine INC.       (L)     $23,312,500.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 
1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 

W912P8-06-B-0059 
2. DATE ISSUED 

04 AUG 2006 
3. DATE OPENED 

06 SEP 2006 
PAGE   0F 

      PAGES 
4. ISSUING OFFICE 
 US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD 
      P.O. BOX 60267 
      NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 I CERTIFY that I have opened, read, 

and recorded on this abstract all  

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE) 

      

                                                                       UNRESTRICTED offers received in response to this 
solicitation. 8

SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED 
      

5. PROJECT TITLE 8.  GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9.   OFFERS
Calcasieu River and Pass, LA Maintenance Dredging Approx. MI.22.8, (Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3 

C/L Sta. 1201+75, To Approx. MI. 5.0, C/L  Sta. 260+00, including 
Devil’s  
Elbow, (Non Continuous), and Coastal Wetlands Planning, Protection

 A.  HIRED LABOR 
A. OFFEROR 
 Mike Hooks  

B. OFFEROR 
 Pine Blugg Sand & Gravel 

B. OFFEROR 
 Weeks Marine INC. 

 and Rstoration Act 8th Priority Project List, Sabine Refuge Marsh 
Creation Cycle 3  Project, CS-28-3 Cameron and Calcasieu Parishes, LA   B. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Without Profit) 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 409 Mike Hooks Rd. 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 P.O. Box 7008 

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) 
 304 Gaille Dr. 

6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED                            ED 06-
074 

0002
 C. REASONABLE CONTRACT 

 (Including Profit) 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 West Lake, LA 70669 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Pine Bluff, AR 71611 

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED 
 Covington, LA 70433 

7A. 
ITEM 
NO. 

7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM 
7C. EST. 

QUANTITY 
D. 

UNIT 
D.
 UNI
T

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E.
 ESTIMA
TED

E.  ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

D. UNIT 
 PRICE 
 

E. ESTIMATED 
 AMOUNT 

0001 
Mobilization and Demobilization 

01 LS --- 2,750,000.00       2,190,000.00       2,876,000.00 --- 3,650,000.00 

0002 
Dredging – Main Channel 

  --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 

0002AA First 2,850,000 
2,850,000 CY 3.04 8,664,000.00 2.60 7,410,000.00 3.70 10,545,000.00 3.85 10,972,500.00 

0002AB All Over 2,850,000 
500,000 CY 2.55 1,275,000.00 .50 250,000.00 2.50 1,250,000.00 3.85 1,925,000.00 

0003 Dredging – Devil’s Elbow 
--- --- --- -- -- --- --- --- --- --- 

0003AA First 585,000 
585,000 CY 2.89 1,690,650.00 2.90 1,696,500.00 1.85 1,082,250.00 5.00 2,925,000.00 

0003AB All Over 585,000 
103,000 CY 2.35 242,050.00 1.00 103,000.00 1.35 139,050.00 5.00 515,000.00 

0004 
Sabine National Wildlife Refuge  - 
Cycle 3 Dike and Wier Construction 01 LS --- 197,000.00 --- 260,000.00 --- 300,000.00 --- 500,000.00 

0005 
Sabine National Wildlife Refuge 
Cycle 2 Dike Construction 01 LS --- 196,000.00 --- 253,000.00 --- 350,000.00 --- 275,000.00 

0006 
All Other Dike Construction 
(Upland) 01 LS --- 1,245,000.00 --- 1,850,000.00 --- 1,250,000.00 --- 2,500,000.00 

0007 
Sabine National Wildlife Refuge 
Staging Areas 01 LS --- 352,000.00 --- 150,000.00 --- 20,000.00 --- 50,000.00 

      
      

TOTAL --- --- $16,611,700.00 --- $14,162,500.00 --- $17,812,300.00 --- $23,213,500.00 

 
 

          

NSN  7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE:  If more than two offers are received, continue on OF  1419A. OPTIONAL FORM  1419 (11-88) 



 
 
 


